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Product Datasheet

(13S)-Ethyl-18,19-dinorpregna-4,14,16-triene-3,20-dione, CAS [[932388-88-

0]]
USB-158891

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(13S)-Ethyl-18,19-dinorpregna-4,14,16-triene-3,20-dione, CAS
[[932388-88-0]]

USB-158891
158891
USB-158891-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(13S)-Ethyl-18,19-dinorpregna-4,14,16-triene-3,20-dione is an
impurity in the synthesis of Gestodene (G368250), an active
gestogen with progesterone-like profile of activity. Solubility: DCM,
Ethyl Acetate...

310.43
Supplied as a Pale Yellow Crystal

[932388-88-0]



